29-Dec-2023Dated :

Scroll for DLP Routine Maintenance

Rural Works Department (Bihar)
 PIU : DPIU Of Samastipur District : Samastipur

DILIP KUMAR

STATE BANK OF INDIA

37789053155

SAMASTIPUR

SBIN0000174

One Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Eight Hundred
Twenty Only

156820

SD2-BR30P3R10-1

Contractor Name

Scroll / URN NO

Bank Name

Branch Name

IFSC Code

Account No

Amount ( in Rs.)

Amount(in Words)

Voucher No VD2-BR30P3R10-1

ScrollDetails :

Authorized Signatory

Scroll is verified.

11111139470Account No

Bank Name STATE BANK OF INDIA